RPNZ document ordering service

Document, Interest, Instrument: 5750703.1

Property: 165 Totara View Road, Wakefield, Tasman District

Legal Description: Lot 12 Deposited Plan 322876

CoreLogic Reference: 3255294/6

Processed: 31 July 2025

Sourced from RPNZ, a CoreLogic solution. For any queries about this document or this service please call 0800 82 55 78 or email documentordering@corelogic.co.nz.

TRANSFER Land Transfer Act 1952

If there is not enough space in any of the panels below, the two page form incorporating the Annexure Schedule should be used: no other format will be received.

Land Regi	stration District		omer format will be received.						
	Nelson								
Certificate	of Title No.	All or Part?	Area and legal description - Insert only when part or Stratum, CT						
	91644	AH	T 5750703.1 Transfer Cpy - 01/02,Pgs - 003,02/10/03,11:19						
	Surnames must be								
PHILLIP RNXKXR	CRAIG MARTIN, R	ICHARD DOUGI	AS MARTIN and DENNIS EDWARD CREED						
Transferee	Surnames must be	<u>underlined</u>							
	Clayton George [B <u>ishop</u> and R	achel Lee Turner						
Estate or l	Interest or Easement	to be created:	Insert e.g. Fee simple; Leasehold in Lease No; Right of way etc						
	Fee Simple and the Transferee shall be bound by a fencing covenant as defined in Section 2 of the Fencing Act 1978 in favour of the Transferor								
C ònsideration XX									
Operative	Clause								
transfe	RANSFEROR for the ab pror's estate and interest is granted or created.	ove consideration described above	n (receipt of which is acknowledged) TRANSFERS to the TRANSFEREE all the in the land in the above Certificate(s) of Title if an easement is described above						
Dated this 26 day of September 2003									
Attestatio	n								
Signature	or common seal of Transf	Bror	Signed in my presence by the Transferor Richard Douglas Months Signature of Witness Witness to complete in BLOCK letters (unless typewritten or legibly stamped) Witness name Ian CHARLES SPRICES Occupation Farme (Address 20, The RIDSENBY (Nelson						

Certified correct for the purposes of the Land Transfer Act 1952

Certified that no conveyance duty is payable by virtue of Section 24(1) of the Stamp and Cheque Duties Act 1971.

Solicitor for the Transferee

TRANSFER

Land Transfer Act 1952

Γ					L	.a	W	F	Fil	rn	η.	A	ct	ir	ıg							
Ι																						
ł I																						
! 1																						
l																						
, j																						
i																						
1																						
ī	_	_	_	2000	_				_	_	_	_	_	_		_	_	_	_	_	_	_

N.Z. Law REF: 001

This page is for Land Registry Office use only. (except for "Law Firm Acting")

Approved by Registrar-General of Land under No. 2002/5032

Annexure Schedule

Insert type of instrument "Mortgage", "Transfer", "Lease" etc

Trans Dated	26 September 2003 Page 2 of 2 pages
,	(Continue in additional Angexure Schedule, if required.)
Signed by Phillip Craig Martin in the presence of:	Phillip Craig Martin
Signature of witness IAU Charles Spriggs Name of witness	-
Occupation 29 The RIDGEN AY, Nel Address	son
Signed by Dennis Edward Creed in the presence of: Signature of witness	Dennis Edward Cross
Name of witness Rachel Nicole Salter Personal Assistant Plt & Moore	-
Occupation Nelson	
Address	-
If this Annexure Schedule is used as an expansion or solicitors must sign or initial in this box.	of an instrument, all signing parties and either their witnesses

Document20